432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, Wil 54911

Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I specialize in volume lashing and makeup for

special events. | also enjoy doing complex
special effect makeup and love making

HAIRCUT 18.00
SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE 28.00
SHAMPOO/SIMPLE STYLE 22.00
SHAMPOO/BLOW OUT 35.00
SPECIAL OCCASION STYLE 45.00+
PERMANENT WAVE 65.00+
SPECIALTY PERM WRAP 85.00+
CHEMICAL RELAXER + CONDITION 75.00+
DEEP CONDITION 25.00
DEEP CONDITION (ADD ON) 15.00
COLOR RETOUCH 60.00+
FULL COLOR 65.00+
DIMENSIONAL COLOR 80.00+
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT 50.00+
FULL HIGHLIGHT 75.00+
BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR
DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+
DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+|45.00/HOUR
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STYLEHOOKUP.

people pretty!" - Brittnee

BOX/MICRO/INDIVIDUALS
SEW IN/BRAIDED SEW IN*
TAPE EXTENSIONS*
FUSION/MICRO LINK*

FULL SET EXTENSIONS
1 WEEK LASH FILL

2 WEEK LASH FILL

3 WEEK LASH FILL

4 WEEK LASH FILL
LASH/BROW TINTING
LASH REMOVAL

LIGHT APPLICATION
SPECIAL EVENT

250.00+
125.00+
100.00+
250.00+

200.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
28.00
25.00

35.00+
55.00+

co




432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, Wil 54911
Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I specialize in volume lashing and makeup for
special events. | also enjoy doing complex
special effect makeup and love making
people pretty!" - Brittnee

EYEBROW WAX 15.00 LIP OR CHIN WAX 10.00
HAIRCUT 18.00
HAIRCUT + DEEP CONDITION 28.00
BEARD/MUSTACHE TRIM 10.00+
HAIRCUT 18.00
SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE 23.00

BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR  BRAIDS/CORNROWS  45.00+ | 35.00/HOUR

DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+
DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+|45.00/HOUR

SERVICES LISTED ARE BASED ON 2018 PRICING
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

APPOINTMENTS ARE REQUIRED. PLEASE BOOK
ONLINE OR CALL (920) 257-8621.

THANKYOU FOR SUPPORTING A LOCAL
SMALL BUSINESS!

WWW.STYLEHOOKUP.CO




